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June&7C9,&2016&
Hard&Rock&Hotel,&San&Diego,&CA&

&
Dr.&Andrew&Afflerbach& aafflerbach@ctcnet.us& NATOA&
Scott&Agnew& scott.agnew@att.com& AT&T&
Chief&Douglas&M.&Aiken& daiken@imsasafety.org& IMSA&
Mr.&&Chris&Alexander& christopher.alexander@hq.dhs.gov& DHS&OEC&
Charles&Alexi& charlesalexi@tonex.com& Tonex&
Craig&Allen& CRAIG.ALLEN@IOWA.GOV& IOWA&SWIC&
Sheriff&Larry&Amerson& Lamerson@calcoso.org& Calhoun&County&Sheriff’s&Office&
Mr&Jeff&Anderson& cja015@motorolasolutions.com& Motorola&Solutions&
Dr.&Eric&Anderson& eric.anderson@nist.gov& NIST&PSCR&
Dominick&Arcuri& darcuri@dvaconsult.com& DVA&Consulting&
Mirza&Ahsan&Baig& abaig@oaklandnet.com& ITD,&City&of&Oakland&
Scott&Bailey& scott.bailey@state.ma.us& Commonwealth&of&

Massachusetts&
Natalie&J&Baker& natalie.baker@intrado.com& Intrado&(West&Safety&Services)&
Bill&Bamattre& dpbams@aol.com& SAFECOM&
Kurt&Bantle& kurt.bantle@spirent.com& Spirent&Communications&
Ralph&Barnett,&III& tracie.gibson@hq.dhs.gov& USDHS/OEC&
Mike&Barney& mbarney@kodiakptt.com& Kodiak&Networks,&Inc.&
Michael&Bartock& michael.bartock@nist.gov& NIST&
Lynn&Bashaw& Lynn.Bashaw@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
Mr.&William&Bates& wbates@mbakerintl.com& Michael&Baker&International&
Heath&Beach& heath.beach@dms.myflorida.com& State&of&Florida&DMs&
Kevin&Beck& kbeck@co.fillmore.mn.us& Fillmore&County&Sheriffs&Office&
John&Beltz& john.beltz@nist.gov& PSCR&
Sandy&Bendremer& sandy@gis.net& Massachusetts&Public&Safety&

Broadband&Office&
Larry&Benedict& larry.benedict@us.bosch.com& Bosch&Security&Systems,&Inc.&
Jeb&Benson& jeb.benson@nist.gov& NIST&
Eric&Bentel& eric.bantel@att.com& AT&T&
Jeff&Berryman& ja.berryman@us.bosch.com& Bosch&Communications&Systems&
Mr.&Rohit&Bhanot& rbhanot@rivada.com& Rivada&Networks&
Tom&Bilotta& tbilotta@assuredCwireless.com& Assured&Wireless&
Roger&Bishop& Roger.bishop@state.co.us& Division&of&Homeland&Security;&

Emergency&Management&
Roger&Blalock& roger.blalock@nist.gov& PSCR&
Mr.&&Bob&Bloomberg& Erin.Borgmeyer@dps.mo.gov& Office&of&Homeland&Security&



Yvonne&Bond& yvonne.bond@caloes.ca.gov& Governor’s&Office&of&Emergency&
Services&

Molly&Boss& bossmk@doj.state.wi.us& WI&Dept&of&Justice&
Michael&Bostic& michaeljbostic@gmail.com& Nokia&
Joseph&Boucher& jboucher2@mutualink.net& Mutualink&
Mike&Boyden& mike.boyden@saic.com& SAIC&
Don&Bradshaw& donald.bradshaw@nist.gov& PSCR&
Jeff&Bratcher& jeffrey.bratcher@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&&
Dr&Michael&Britt& michael.britt@q.com& Copper&Dome&Consulting&LLC&
Mark&Broka& mark.broka@inl.gov& Idaho&National&Laboratory&
Mrs.&Jacinta&Brown& j.brown@asdhs.as.gov& American&Samoa&Department&of&

Homeland&Security&
Lauren&Brush& lauren.brush@jhuapl.edu& JHU&Applied&Physics&Lab&
Mr.&Mark&Buchholz& mbuchholz@cityofsalem.net& Willamette&Valley&9C1C1&
Jim&Bugel& jb2229@att.com& AT&T&
Terry&Burnworth& tburnworth@pyramidarch.com& Pyramid&Consulting&
Fred&Byers& frederick.byers@nist.gov& National&Institute&of&Standards&

and&Technology&
Guy&Cameron& guy.cameron@wyo.gov& Wyoming&Office&of&Homeland&

Security&
Mary&Campanola& mary.campanola@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
Jeffrey&Carl& jc5730@att.com& AT&T&
Ken&Carlberg& kenneth.carlberg@fcc.gov& FCC&
Buddy&Carman& dwayne.carman@viasat.com& ViaSat&
Mr.&Stephen&Thomas&Cassano& stevec1109@aol.com& NARC&
Kelly&Castle& kelly.castle@das.ohio.gov& OhioFirst.Net&
Al&Catalano& catalano@khlaw.com& Keller&and&Heckman&LLP&
Anthony&Catalanotto& catalaa@fdny.nyc.gov& FDNY&
Doug&Chapman& dougc@etherstack.com& Etherstack&
Mrs&Guinevere&Guifang&Chen& hoyt.l@tpdcorp.com& TPD&Corporation&
Don&Chiang& don.t.chiang@associates.hq.dhs.gov& DHS&S&T&
YeeCYin&Choong& yeeCyin.choong@nist.gov& National&Institute&of&Standards&

and&Technology&
Dr.&Edward&Chow& edward.chow@jpl.nasa.gov& JPL&
Jeffrey&Cichonski& jeffrey.cichonski@nist.gov& NIST&
Jeffrey&Cohen& Cohenj@apcointl.org& APCO&International&
Mr.&Richard&Coleman& richard.coleman@gd.ms.com& General&Dynamics&
Kim&Coleman&Madsen& kim.coleman@state.co.us& Colorado&Governor’s&Office&of&

Information&Technology&
Gordon&Coles& gcoles@uca911.org& Utah&Communications&Authority&
Rick&Comerford& Rick.comerford@nc4.com& IAEM&
John&Contestabile& john.contestabile@jhuapl.edu& Johns&Hopkins&APL&



Dr.&Mike&Contreras& mcontreras@sensisagency.com& Sensis&
Jon&Cook& jonathan.cook@nist.gov& PSCR&
MR.&ERIC&J&COOLBAUGH& EJC@SPAWAR.NAVY.MIL& SSCCPAC&
Brian&Coolidge& bcoolidge@appgeo.com& Applied&Geographics,&Inc.&
Mike&Corbett& mike.corbett@bgainc.com& Buford&Goff&&&Associates&
Steve&Correll& scorrelL@nlets.org& nlets&
Mrs&Kathleen&T&Cowles& kathleen.cowles@deepwaterpoint.com& Deep&Water&Point&
Bruce&Cox& bcox@nextnav.com& NextNav&
Kevin&Coyne& kevin.coyne@intrado.com& West&Safety&Services&
Afeite&Dadja& adadja@televate.com& Televate&
Anton&Damm& anton.damm@dnr.wa.gov& Washington&State&DNR&
Adam&Danielson& adam.danielson@nist.gov& NIST&
Mr.&Marque&H.&Davis& marque.davis@elbitsystemsCus.com& Elbit&Systems&of&America&
Mr.&Philp&Dawe& Philip.Dawe2@forces.gc.ca& DRDC&
Cathy&Dawson& cathy.dawson@alea.gov& AL&Law&Enforcement&Agency&
David&Deal& dave.deal@co.washington.mn.us& Washington&County&Sheriff’s&

Office&
Mr&John&E&DeFeo& jedefeo@gmail.com& OneNet&Washington&
Michael&DeRose& michael.derose@bentoncountyar.gov& Benton&County&OEC&
Rob&Dew& robert.dew@hq.dhs.gov& DHS/OEC&
Ms.&Lisiz&Dickson& lesiz.dickson@firstnet.gov& Consultation&
Michael&Dillon& Michael.Dillon@elbitsystemsCus.com& Elbit&Systems&of&America&
Ms&Mary&Doherty& mary.doherty@motorolasolutions.com& Motorola&Solutions&
Tewfik&Doumi& tewfik.doumi@nokia.com& Bell&Labs&C&NOKIA&
Chief&Chuck&Dowd& cfdowd@aol.com& Public&Safety&Alliance&
Carolyn&Dunn& cdunn@ntia.doc.gov& NTIA/Office&of&Public&Safety&

Communications&
Mike&Duyck& mike.duyck@tvfr.com& Tualatin&Valley&Fire&&&Rescue&
Woody&Dyche& wdyche@aol.com& Self&
Eric&Dye& eric.dye@caloes.ca.gov& Governor’s&Office&of&Emergency&

Services&
Dave&Eaddy& david.eaddy@att.com& AT&T&
Qumars&Eghaneyan& qumars.eghaneyan@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
Mr&Jay&English& Englishj@apcointl.org& APCO&
Robert&Epper& rcepper@highlandsCgroup.com& NPSTC&
Agnes&Ericzon& agnes.ericzon@msb.se& Swedish&Civil&Contingencies&

Agency&
Robert&Escalle& r.escalle@sonimtech.com& Sonim&Technologies&
Teale&Eschliman& teschliman@corneralliance.com& Corner&Alliance&&
Mr&Joel&Estes& jestes@adcom911.org& ADCOM&
Heather&Evans& heather.evans@nist.gov& National&Institute&of&Standards&

and&Technology&



Wayne&Eveland& ewayner@comcast.net& NJ&State&Police&
Dr.&Brad&Fain& brad.fain@gtri.gatech.edu& Georgia&Tech&
Steve&Fallin& stevef@nmwco.com& NetMotion&Wireless&
Ryan&Felts& rfelts@corneralliance.com& Corner&Alliance&
Robert&Fennelly& robert.fennelly@nokia.com& Nokia&
Bob&Finney& bob.finney@colliersheriff.org& Collier&County&Sheriff’s&Office&
Jonathan&Fiscus& jonathan.fiscus@nist.gov& National&Institute&of&Standards&

and&Technology&
Neal&Fishman& nfishman@us.ibm.com& IBM&
Paul&H&Fitzgerald& pfitzgerald@storycountyiowa.gov& Story&County&Sheriff’s&Office&
Mr.&Patrick&Flanders& flandersp@tessco.com& Tessco&Technologies,&Inc.&
Patrick&Flynn& Patrick.M.Flynn@intel.com& Intel&Security&
John&Foran& jforan@cgsi.ciena.com& Ciena&Corp&
Niles&R.&Ford& niles.ford@baltimorecity.gov& Baltimore&City&Fire&Department&
Mr.&Telford&E&Forgety& tforgety@nena.org& NENA:&The&9C1C1&Association&
Dennis&Fortunato& fortunatodj@doj.state.wi.us& WI&Dept&of&Justice&
Randy&Foshee& rfoshee@littlerock.org& City&of&Little&Rock&
Joseph&Fournier& Joseph.Fournier@forces.gc.ca& DRDCCDefence&Research&&&

Development&Canada&
Mrs.&Sheila&Frankel& sheila.frankel@nist.gov& NIST&
Joshua&Franklin& joshua.franklin@nist.gov& NIST&
Barry&Fraser& bfraser@acgov.org& BayRICS&Authority&
Ed&Freeborn& efreeborn@unmannedexperts.com& Unmanned&Experts,&Inc&
Rick&Freshwater& freshwater@co.olmsted.mn.us& Olmsted&County&Sheriff’s&Office&
Dr.&Noah&J.&Fritz& noah_fritz@tempe.gov& Tempe&(AZ)&Police&Dept&
Victoria&Garcia& victoria.garcia@hawaii.gov& State&of&Hawaii&C&DOD&
Felix&Garcia&& fgarcia@oasp.pr.gov& Puerto&Rico&Homeland&Security&
John&Garofolo& john.garofolo@nist.gov& NIST&
Sally&Garrafa& sgarrafa@oasp.pr.gov& PR&Office&foe&Public&Safety&
Judith&Gelernter& judith.gelernter@nist.gov& NIST&
Tim&Godfrey& tgodfrey@epri.com& EPRI&
Mark&Golaszewski& Mark.Golaszewski@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
Mr.&James&Goldstein& jgoldstein@iafc.org& International&Association&of&Fire&

Chiefs&
Nada&Golmie& veronica.kinard@nist.gov& NIST&
Alphonso&Gordon& alphonso.gordon@marloncountyfl.org& Marlon&Country&FL.&Public&Safety&

Communications&
John&Goswick&& John.goswick@gmail.com& Arkansas&Department&of&

Emergency&Management&&
Kelly&Gottsponer& kelly.gottsponer@arkansas.gov& Arkansas&Public&Safety&Broadband&
Larry&Gowen& LarryGowen@flhsmv.gov& State&of&Florida&
Keil&Green& ksgreen@lafayettegroup.com& Lafayette&Group&



Kristen&Greene& kristen.greene@nist.gov& National&Institute&of&Standards&
and&Technology&

Keith&Gremban& aweich@its.bldrdoc.gov& NTIA/ITS&
David&Gross& david@globalwirelesstech.com& Global&Wireless&Technologies&
Larissa&Guedko& Larissa.Guedko@dhses.ny.gov& New&York&State&
Ihab&Guirguis& ihab.guirguis@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
William&Hackett& william.j.hackett@ct.gov& CT&Division&of&Emergency&Mgmt&

&&Homeland&Security&&
Roger&W&Ham& rham@cox.net& Roger&Ham&Consulting&
Joe&Hanna& Locatejoeh@aol.com& Directions&
Jennifer&Harder& jennifer.harder@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
Mr.&Michael&Hardiman& michael.hardiman@nokia.com& Nokia&
Mr&James&Richard&Harper& james.harper@bittium.com& Bittium&USA,&Inc.&
Don&Harriss& donald.harriss@nist.gov& NIST&
Darren&Hart& dhart@infovista.com& InfoVista&
Major&John&K&Hasenei& john.hasenei@maryland.gov& Maryland&State&Police&
Nelson&Hastings& nelson.hastings@nist.gov& PSCR&C&NIST&
Mr&Richard&Hewlett& richard.hewlett@homeoffice.gsi.gov.uk& Home&Office&
Samuel&Hood& samuel.hood@baltimorepolice.org& Baltimore&Police&Department&
James&Horan& terri.hunter@nist.gov&& NIST&
Bob&Howard& bob.howard@nebraska.gov& State&of&Nebraska&
Mr.&Chad&Howard& henryco911it@gmail.com& Henry&Co.&911&ECD&
David&Howe& dhowe@nist.gov& NIST&
Gema&Howell& gema.howell@nist.gov& NIST&
Len&Humphries& lhumphries@co.fremont.id.us& PSAC&
Amanda&Hyman& amanda.hyman@nist.gov& PSCR&
Judy&Indrelie& indrelie.judy@co.olmsted.mn.us& SE&MN&ECB&
Ms.&Navin&Jaffer& navin.jaffer@hq.dhs.gov& DHS&
Hyungchul&JANG& hcjang@tta.or.kr& TTA&
Ravi&Jangid& rjangid@at4wirelessusa.com& AT4&Wireless&a&Dekra&company&
Vihang&Jani& vihang.jani@nist.gov& PSCR&
Randy&Jenkins& randy.jenkins@aviatnet.com& Aviat&Networks&
Dr&Bob&Johnk& bjohnk@its.bldrdoc.gov& NTIA/ITS&
Chief&Jeff&Johnson& jeff.johnson@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
Michelle&Johnson& mjohns60@harris.com& Harris&Corporation&
Anupam&Juneja& anupam.juneja@kyocera.com& Kyocera&Communications&Inc.&
Ms&Karla&Jurrens& karla.jurrens@dps.texas.gov& Texas&Dept&of&Public&Safety&
Mel&Kadkhodai& mel.kadkhodai@sigos.com& SIGOS&
Jason&Kahn& jason.kahn@nist.gov& PSCR&
Alison&Kahn& alison.kahn@nist.gov& PSCR&
Brian&Kassa& Brian.kassa@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
Mr.&Teddy&Kavaleri& teddy.kavaleri@dc.gov& DC&Government&



TJ&Kennedy& tj.kennedy@firstnet.gov& First&Responder&network&
Authority&(FirstNet)&

Jeanette&Kennedy& jeanette.kennedy@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
Daejung&KIM& kdj@tta.or.kr& TTA&
Chris&Kindelspire& ckspire@grundy911.org& Grundy&County&911&
Robert&King& bkingmedic@gmail.com& Garland&County&Emergency&

Management&
Jeremy&Knoll& jknoll@azdps.gov& Arizona&Department&of&Public&

Safety&
Hyounhee&Koo& koo@synctechno.com& SyncTechno&Inc.&
Regis&Kopper& regis.kopper@duke.edu& Duke&University&
Mr&Jay&I&Kopstein& jkopstein@yahoo.com& NYS&DHSES&OIEC&CIWG&
Frank&Korinek& FRANK.KORINEK@motorolasolutions.com& Motorola&Solutions&
Mr.&&Sridhar&Kowdley& sridhar.kowdley@hq.dhs.gov& DHS&S&T&
Steve&Kropper& skropper@parallelwireless.com& Parallel&Wireless&
Dr.&Jayant&Kulkarni& jayant@awardsolutions.com& Award&Solutions&
Mr.&Eric&Lafond& eric.lafond@canada.ca& CRCCCanada&
Jessica&LaMarre& jessical@xilinx.com& Xilinx&
Bob&LaRose& blarose@assuredCwireless.com& Assured&Wireless&
Karl&Larson& karl.larson@portlandoregon.gov& City&of&Portland&
Mr.&Terry&LaValley& terry.lavalley@vermont.gov& State&of&Vermont&
Tom&Lawless& Thomas.lawless@dhs.gov& U.S.&DHS&OEC&
Mr.&John&M.&Lawson& jlawson@convg.com& AWARN&Alliance&
Ed&Lawson& tracie.gibson@hq.dhs.gov& USDHS/OEC&
Mr&Hoyt&Layson& hoyt.l@tpdcorp.com& TPD&Corporation&
Scott&Ledgerwood& sal1@nist.gov& PSCR&
Mark&Lee& mark.lee@americantower.com& American&Tower&
Vicki&Lee& victoria.lee@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
Young&Cheol&Lee& bytheway@korea.kr& MSIP&
Alan&F.&Leffler&N7WYE& alan@emrcorp.com& EMR&Corp.&
Ms&Ayrielle&M&LeGrande& alegrande@thedigitaldecision.com& The&Digital&Decision&
Mr.&Robert&LeGrande& rlegrande@thedigitaldecision.com& The&Digital&Decision&
Marc&Leh& mleh@corneralliance.com& Corner&Alliance/PSCR&
Barry&Leitch& Barry.Leitch@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
John&Lenihan& john.lenihan@fire.lacounty.gov& Los&Angeles&County&Fire&Dept&
Nate&Lesser& nate.lesser@nist.gov& NIST&/&NCCoE&
Matt&Leveque& matt.leveque@alaska.gov& Alaska&State&Troopers&
Mr.&Shing&H&Lin& shing.lin@itc.hctx.net& Harris&County&
Mr.&&Kenneth&Joseph&Link&Jr.&& kc2klw@comcast.net& Monroe&Township&Fire&District&

Three;&NJSP&OEM&USAR&
Mr.&Chris&Lougee& chrislougee@5x9comm.com& 5x9&Communications&
Scott&Luallin& sluallin@intrado.com& West&Safety&Services&



Mr.&J&Randolph&Luening& randy@signalsanalytics.com& Signals&Analytics,&LLC&
Mr&Frank&LG&Lujan,&Jr.& frank.lujan@otech.guam.gov& Government&of&Guam&
Mr&Barry&Luke& bluke@npstc.org& NPSTC&
Heriberto&Luna& hluna@cjis.pr.gov& CJIS&
Mr.&Don&Lundy& Dlundy@knology.net& NAEMT&
Cuong&Q&Luu& cuong.luu@hq.dhs.gov& DHS&
MIchael&Lynk& mlynk@nd.gov& ND&State&Radio&
Jani&Lyrintzis& jani.lyrintzis@bittium.com& Bittium&USA,&Inc.&
Marsha&J.&MacBride& mmacbride@ntia.doc.gov& NTIA/Office&of&Public&Safety&

Communications&
Rob&Mace& rmace@bhs.idaho.gov& Idaho&Bureau&of&Homeland&

Security&
Mr.&Christopher&Magalei& cs.magalei@gmail.com& American&Samoa&Department&of&

Homeland&Security&
Rep.&Meauta&Mageo& utamageo@yahoo.com& American&Samoa&House&of&

Representatives&
Camille&Magno& camille.magno@viavisolutions.com& Viavi&Solutions&
Dr.&Walt&Magnussen& telecom@tamu.edu& Dr.&
Mel&Maier& Maierm@oakgov.com& Major&County&Sheriffs&Association&
Patrick&Mallon& pat.mallon@laCrics.org& LACRICS&
Phil&Mann,&P.E.& mannpr@cityofgainesville.org& City&of&Gainesville,&Fl&/&APWA&
Tammi&Marcoullier& tammi.marcoullier@nist.gov& PSCR&
Joe&Martinet& Joe.Martinet@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
Dennis&Martinez& dennis.martinez@harris.com& Harris&Public&Safety&&amp;&

Professional&Communications&
Anthony&Martwick& anthony.martwick@verizonwireless.com& Verizon&
John&Martyn& john.martyn@intrado.com& West&Safety&Services&
Michael&Marusich& michael.marusich@ocio.wa.gov& Washington&Onenet&
Mr.&Jason&Matthews& jason.matthews@lcso.org& Lake&County&Sheriff&
G.E.&McCabe& swic@wv.gov& WV&Homeland&Security&
Gary&McCarraher& gmccarraher@franklin.ma.us& IAFC&
David&McCarron& dmccarron@tilsontech.com& FirstNetME&
Dr.&Jack&McCready& jwmcc355@gmail.com& JWM&Consulting&
Tracy&McElvaney& tracy.mcelvaney@nist.gov& CTLCPSCR&
Chief&Harlin&R&McEwen& chiefhrm@pubsaf.com& FirstNet&PSAC&
Kevin&McGinnis& kevin.mcginnis@firstnet.gov& FirstNet&
Chris&McIntosh& cmcintosh@esri.com& Esri&
Allison&McLeary& allison.mcleary@la.gov& LA&FirstNet&
Michael&McMenamin& m.mcmenamin@3birches.com& 3&Birches&Lane&
Mr.&James&o.&McMillan& jim.mcmillan@itc.hctx.net& Harris&County&
Sharon&McMurray& smcmurray@sheriff.summitoh.net& Summit&County&Sheriff’s&Office&
Mr.&Colin&McWay& cmcway@mutualink.net& Mutualink&



Michael&Meissner& michael.meissner@portlandoregon.gov& City&of&Portland&/&BTS&
Communications&

MR.&RICHARD&S.&MELLOR& RICHARD@SPAWAR.NAVY.MIL& SSCCPAC&
Mr.&David&Mendel& david.mendel@kingcounty.gov& PSERN&
John&K&Merrill& john.merrill@hq.dhs.gov& DHS&
Nancy&Merritt& nancy.merritt@usdoj.gov& US&Federal&Govt&
Ferdinand&Milanes& fmilanes@dot.ca.gov& Caltrans/American&Association&of&

State&Highway&Transportation&
Officials&

christian&militeau& christian.militeau@intrado.com& west&safety&services&
Melinda&Miller& melinda.miller@state.mn.us& State&of&MN&DPSCECN&
Ed&Mills& ed.mills@state.co.us& State&of&Colorado&
Jackie&Mines& jackie.mines@state.mn.us& State&of&MN&DPSCECN&
Dick&Mirgon& dick.mirgon@gmail.com& Mirgon&Consulting&
Mr.&Ajay&Mishra& amishra@mobileiron.com& MobileIron&
Lloyd&M&Mitchell& LMITCHELL@SCFC.GOV& FCCA&
Dr.&Nader&Moayeri& moayeri@nist.gov& NIST&
Gary&Monetti& garymonetti@monettiandassociates.com& Monetti&&&Associates,&LLC&
Chris&Moore& cmoore@rivada.com& Rivada&Networks&
Steven&Morley& smorley@assuredCwireless.com& Assured&Wireless&
Mr.&Brett&Moser& brett.maser@eschat.com& SLA&Corporation&
Brett&Mueller& Brett.Mueller@umrdd.org& Umatilla&Morrow&Radio&&&Data&

Dist.&
Michael&Murphy& mikemurphybr@gmail.com& Baker,&LA&Police&Dept.&
Dr.&Michael&Myers& dr.myers@me.com& Parsons&
Mr.&Curtis&Nail& curtis.nail@alea.gov& Alabama&Law&Enforcement&

Agency&
Mark&Navolio& mnavolio@televate.com& Minnesota&SLIGP&
Scott&Neal& scottneal@mcp911.com& Mission&Critical&Partners&
Terry&Nehring& terry.nehring@tampagov.net& City&of&Tampa&
Derek&Nesselrode& derek.nesselrode@ky.gov& Commonwealth&of&Kentucky&
Gary&Nichols& gnichols@juniper.net& Juniper&Networks&
Hieu&Ninh& hieu.ninh@us.bosch.com& Bosch&Security&Systems&&
Patrick&Nomura& ptnomurajr@hotmail.com& American&Samoa&Department&of&

Public&Safety&
Minna&Nyman& minna.nyman@msb.se& The&Swedish&Civil&Contingencies&

Agency&
Mr&Michael&Ogata& michael.ogata@nist.gov& NIST&
Jonathan&Olson& jaolson@earthlink.net& PSAC&C&NEMSMA&
Tony&Opferman& tony.opferman@rsa.rohdeCschwarz.com& Rohde&&and&Schwarz&
Dereck&Orr& dereck.orr@nist.gov& PSCR&
Luis&Pabon&& jpabon@dtop.gov.pr& Department&of&Transportation&

and&Public&Works&



Siegmund&Paetsch& siegmund.paetsch@viavisolutions.com& Viavi&Solutions&
Mr.&Ted&Pao& tpao@lasd.org& LACRICS&
Niki&Papazoglakis&& niki.papazoglakis@itc.hctx.net& Harris&County&
Alan&Pentz& apentz@corneralliance.com& Corner&Alliance&
Ms.&&Leigh&Pereda& leigh.pereda@ghs.guam.gov& Guam&Homeland&Security/Office&

of&Civil&Defense&
Alex&Perry& AlexPerry@flhsmv.gov& FloridaNet&C&FLHSMV&
Mats&Persson& mats.persson@msb.se& Swedish&Civil&Contingencies&

Agency&
David&Keith&Pike& dpike@co.mower.mn.us& Mower&County&Sheriff’s&Office&
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